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Veteranmesterskapet 2013 
Resultater 

Distanser 
Distanse: 1000m_dag2 Klasse: K45 

Plass Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 35 Siri Gihle Lund GIL 2:07.01   

       Distanse: 1000m_dag2 Klasse: K50 

Plass Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 49 Marita Steen BØSK 1:43.46   

2 30 Sara Hemmer Aktiv 1:55.75   

       Distanse: 1000m_dag2 Klasse: M60 

Plass Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 41 Erik Vea Aktiv 1:29.93   

2 55 Brynjulf Måkestad Hardanger 1:30.27   

3 60 Terje Erfjord Aktiv 1:35.99   

4 40 Torbjørn Sæther Eidsvoll turn 1:38.59   

5 2 Robert Brunsvik Falken 1:39.67   

6 14 Terje Melum BØSK 1:40.80   

7 13 Ragnvald Vollan BØSK 1:44.02   

8 46 Oddmar Stenhaug Aktiv 1:44.08   

9 26 Jan Bjørn Sørensen Lærdal 1:55.59   

10 27 Hermod Holmen Harstad   dns 

       Distanse: 1000m_dag2 Klasse: M65 

Plass Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 51 Onar Westerheim Stord 1:32.57   

2 15 Alf Gjølga BØSK 1:32.70   

3 17 Martin Meland BØSK 1:34.85   

4 18 Kjell Guldteig BØSK 1:38.64   

5 9 Jan Henriksen Stord 1:39.01   

6 19 Gunnar Flenstad BØSK 1:39.08   

7 23 Harald Westerheim Stord 1:39.32   

8 3 Magnar Langvik TSK 1:40.16   

9 4 Frank-Einar Pedersen Stord 1:46.05   

       Distanse: 1000m_dag2 Klasse: M70 

Plass Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 22 Ivar Aandahl TSK 1:38.98   

2 8 Harald Nesse Tysvær 1:42.78   

3 20 Jarle Håbrekke BØSK 1:43.51   

       Distanse: 1000m_dag2 Klasse: M75 

Plass Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 1 Arne Kjell Foldvik Falken 1:50.22   
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       Distanse: 1000m_dag2 Klasse: M80 

Plass Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 24 Martin Haakon Fagna Nordhordaland 2:05.16   

 
Distanse: 1500m_dag2 Klasse: M30 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1500m Note 

1 37 
Odd 
Øystein Langegård GIL 2:11.25   

       Distanse: 1500m_dag2 Klasse: M40 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1500m Note 

1 11 Carl Fredrik Rønningen TT 2:17.34   

2 50 Morten Eilertsen Herkules 2:19.12   

3 25 Sveinung Vea OSK 2:22.53   

       Distanse: 1500m_dag2 Klasse: M45 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1500m Note 

1 5 Gunnar Lødding Tromsø 2:35.53   

       Distanse: 1500m_dag2 Klasse: M50 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1500m Note 

1 28 Frode Eidsmo Aktiv 2:09.74   

2 10 Sigmund Akselsen Harstad 2:15.43   

3 32 Jon Gauslaa Aktiv 2:16.50   

       Distanse: 1500m_dag2 Klasse: M55 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1500m Note 

1 6 Geir Hestad Harstad 2:13.79   

2 48 Pål Agdestein Asker 2:14.95   

3 57 Espen Hansen Aktiv 2:16.79   

4 42 Ragnvald Næss Narvik 2:17.19   

5 7 Svein Lødding Harstad 2:19.01   

6 29 Terje Bjørk Aktiv 2:20.04   

7 33 Terje Fjæreide GIL 2:30.75   

8 43 Tron Robberstad DSK 2:32.52   

 
Distanse: 3000m_dag2 Klasse: K45 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 3000m Note 

1 35 Siri Gihle Lund GIL 7:04.49   
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       Distanse: 3000m_dag2 Klasse: K50 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 3000m Note 

1 49 Marita Steen BØSK 5:36.00   

2 30 Sara Hemmer Aktiv 5:56.68   

       Distanse: 3000m_dag2 Klasse: M60 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 3000m Note 

1 41 Erik Vea Aktiv 4:57.05   

2 60 Terje Erfjord Aktiv 5:03.64   

3 40 Torbjørn Sæther Eidsvoll turn 5:10.55   

4 14 Terje Melum BØSK 5:29.79   

5 46 Oddmar Stenhaug Aktiv 5:33.80   

6 13 Ragnvald Vollan BØSK 5:40.64   

7 2 Robert Brunsvik Falken 5:44.02   

8 26 Jan Bjørn Sørensen Lærdal 6:08.28   

       Distanse: 3000m_dag2 Klasse: M65 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 3000m Note 

1 51 Onar Westerheim Stord 5:00.39   

2 15 Alf Gjølga BØSK 5:10.11   

3 23 Harald Westerheim Stord 5:11.93   

4 17 Martin Meland BØSK 5:13.72   

5 18 Kjell Guldteig BØSK 5:28.11   

6 3 Magnar Langvik TSK 5:30.57   

7 19 Gunnar Flenstad BØSK 5:37.57   

8 9 Jan Henriksen Stord 5:49.41   

9 4 Frank-Einar Pedersen Stord 5:50.40   

       Distanse: 3000m_dag2 Klasse: M70 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 3000m Note 

1 8 Harald Nesse Tysvær 5:27.63   

2 22 Ivar Aandahl TSK 5:40.86   

3 20 Jarle Håbrekke BØSK 5:47.53   

       Distanse: 3000m_dag2 Klasse: M75 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 3000m Note 

1 1 Arne Kjell Foldvik Falken 6:01.51   

       Distanse: 3000m_dag2 Klasse: M80 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 3000m Note 

1 24 
Martin 
Haakon Fagna Nordhordaland 7:04.10   
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Distanse: 5000m Klasse: M30 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 5000m Note 

1 37 
Odd 
Øystein Langegård GIL 8:19.11   

       Distanse: 5000m Klasse: M40 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 5000m Note 

1 50 Morten Eilertsen Herkules 8:17.28   

2 11 Carl Fredrik Rønningen TT 8:27.36   

3 25 Sveinung Vea OSK 8:42.50   

       Distanse: 5000m Klasse: M45 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 5000m Note 

1 5 Gunnar Lødding Tromsø 8:21.31   

       Distanse: 5000m Klasse: M50 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 5000m Note 

1 28 Frode Eidsmo Aktiv 7:41.53   

2 32 Jon Gauslaa Aktiv 8:03.54   

3 10 Sigmund Akselsen Harstad 8:24.58   

       Distanse: 5000m Klasse: M55 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 5000m Note 

1 42 Ragnvald Næss Narvik 7:56.19   

2 6 Geir Hestad Harstad 8:07.08   

3 29 Terje Bjørk Aktiv 8:11.72   

4 48 Pål Agdestein Asker 8:13.76   

5 57 Espen Hansen Aktiv 8:18.96   

6 7 Svein Lødding Harstad 8:29.17   

7 43 Tron Robberstad DSK 8:53.99   

8 33 Terje Fjæreide GIL 9:26.80   

 



   

Utskrift: 06.01.2013 16:02  Side 6 av 8 

Veteranmesterskapet 2013 
Resultater 

Sammenlagt 
Sum: 500m 1500m_dag1 1000m_dag2 3000m_dag2 Klasse: K45 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 1500m 1000m 3000m Sum Diff 

1 35 Siri Gihle Lund GIL 59.63 3:12.03 2:07.01 7:04.49 257,893 0,000 

           Sum: 500m 1500m_dag1 1000m_dag2 3000m_dag2 Klasse: K50 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 1500m 1000m 3000m Sum Diff 

1 49 Marita Steen BØSK 51.08 2:38.73 1:43.46 5:36.00 211,720 0,000 

2 30 Sara Hemmer Aktiv 57.14 2:49.93 1:55.75 5:56.68 231,104 19,384 

           Sum: 500m 1500m_dag1 1000m_dag2 3000m_dag2 Klasse: M60 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 1500m 1000m 3000m Sum Diff 

1 41 Erik Vea Aktiv 44.58 2:19.17 1:29.93 4:57.05 185,443 0,000 

2 60 Terje Erfjord Aktiv 49.02 2:23.46 1:35.99 5:03.64 195,441 9,998 

3 40 Torbjørn Sæther Eidsvoll turn 50.23 2:28.51 1:38.59 5:10.55 200,786 15,343 

4 14 Terje Melum BØSK 50.03 2:33.65 1:40.80 5:29.79 206,611 21,168 

5 2 Robert Brunsvik Falken 48.22 2:36.29 1:39.67 5:44.02 207,487 22,044 

6 46 Oddmar Stenhaug Aktiv 51.96 2:38.45 1:44.08 5:33.80 212,449 27,006 

7 13 Ragnvald Vollan BØSK 52.15 2:35.42 1:44.02 5:40.64 212,739 27,296 

8 26 Jan Bjørn Sørensen Lærdal 56.53 2:53.79 1:55.59 6:08.28 233,635 48,192 
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           Sum: 500m 1500m_dag1 1000m_dag2 3000m_dag2 Klasse: M65 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 1500m 1000m 3000m Sum Diff 

1 51 Onar Westerheim Stord 45.25 2:21.87 1:32.57 5:00.39 188,890 0,000 

2 15 Alf Gjølga BØSK 45.92 2:24.02 1:32.70 5:10.11 191,961 3,071 

3 23 Harald Westerheim Stord 49.69 2:30.06 1:39.32 5:11.93 201,358 12,468 

4 18 Kjell Guldteig BØSK 49.37 2:33.58 1:38.64 5:28.11 204,568 15,678 

5 3 Magnar Langvik TSK 49.06 2:34.89 1:40.16 5:30.57 205,865 16,975 

6 19 Gunnar Flenstad BØSK 49.30 2:34.46 1:39.08 5:37.57 206,587 17,697 

7 9 Jan Henriksen Stord 47.67 2:34.32 1:39.01 5:49.41 206,850 17,960 

8 4 Frank-Einar Pedersen Stord 52.56 2:43.51 1:46.05 5:50.40 218,488 29,598 

9 17 Martin Meland BØSK 46.59   1:34.85 5:13.72 146,301   

           Sum: 500m 1500m_dag1 1000m_dag2 3000m_dag2 Klasse: M70 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 1500m 1000m 3000m Sum Diff 

1 22 Ivar Aandahl TSK 49.69 2:30.16 1:38.98 5:40.86 206,043 0,000 

2 8 Harald Nesse Tysvær 50.52 2:34.74 1:42.78 5:27.63 208,095 2,052 

3 20 Jarle Håbrekke BØSK 50.15 2:41.03 1:43.51 5:47.53 213,502 7,459 

           Sum: 500m 1500m_dag1 1000m_dag2 3000m_dag2 Klasse: M75 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 1500m 1000m 3000m Sum Diff 

1 1 Arne Kjell Foldvik Falken 52.72 2:47.47 1:50.22 6:01.51 223,904 0,000 

           Sum: 500m 1500m_dag1 1000m_dag2 3000m_dag2 Klasse: M80 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 1500m 1000m 3000m Sum Diff 

1 24 Martin Haakon Fagna Nordhordaland 59.78 3:18.53 2:05.16 7:04.10 259,219 0,000 
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Sum: 500m 3000m_dag1 1500m_dag2 5000m Klasse: M30 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 3000m 1500m 5000m Sum Diff 

1 37 Odd Øystein Langegård GIL 42.01 4:44.88 2:11.25 8:19.11 183,151 0,000 

           Sum: 500m 3000m_dag1 1500m_dag2 5000m Klasse: M40 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 3000m 1500m 5000m Sum Diff 

1 50 Morten Eilertsen Herkules 46.57 4:45.20 2:19.12 8:17.28 190,204 0,000 

2 11 Carl Fredrik Rønningen TT 46.42 4:49.27 2:17.34 8:27.36 191,147 0,943 

3 25 Sveinung Vea OSK 47.91 4:59.21 2:22.53 8:42.50 197,538 7,334 

           Sum: 500m 3000m_dag1 1500m_dag2 5000m Klasse: M45 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 3000m 1500m 5000m Sum Diff 

1 5 Gunnar Lødding Tromsø 45.12 4:48.31 2:35.53 8:21.31 195,145 0,000 

           Sum: 500m 3000m_dag1 1500m_dag2 5000m Klasse: M50 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 3000m 1500m 5000m Sum Diff 

1 28 Frode Eidsmo Aktiv 44.04 4:25.28 2:09.74 7:41.53 177,652 0,000 

2 32 Jon Gauslaa Aktiv 46.45 4:38.99 2:16.50 8:03.54 186,802 9,150 

3 10 Sigmund Akselsen Harstad 44.47 4:50.94 2:15.43 8:24.58 188,561 10,909 

           Sum: 500m 3000m_dag1 1500m_dag2 5000m Klasse: M55 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 3000m 1500m 5000m Sum Diff 

1 6 Geir Hestad Harstad 43.54 4:41.11 2:13.79 8:07.08 183,695 0,000 

2 48 Pål Agdestein Asker 44.18 4:37.53 2:14.95 8:13.76 184,794 1,099 

3 42 Ragnvald Næss Narvik 44.66 4:49.50 2:17.19 7:56.19 186,259 2,564 

4 57 Espen Hansen Aktiv 44.10 4:48.48 2:16.79 8:18.96 187,672 3,977 

5 29 Terje Bjørk Aktiv 47.16 4:46.71 2:20.04 8:11.72 190,797 7,102 

6 43 Tron Robberstad DSK 51.18 5:20.82 2:32.52 8:53.99 208,889 25,194 

7 33 Terje Fjæreide GIL 49.85 5:28.87 2:30.75 9:26.80 211,591 27,896 

8 7 Svein Lødding Harstad 1:11.05 4:51.21 2:19.01 8:29.17 216,838 33,143 

 


